PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 51 candidates for

recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 01

POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written

test held on 18-11-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 19010 22000445 ADNAN KALIM KALIM ULLAH KHAN
2 19025 22000220 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL
3 19029 22001425 HUMAYUN KHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
4 19035 22000393 IRSHAD AHMED KHAN BASHIR AHMED
5 19041 22000518 KHURRAM SHAHZAD JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN
6 19047 22000549 MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
7 19050 22000199 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER NOOR MUHAMMAD
8 19063 22001173 MUHAMMAD ANSAR AMEER BUX
9 19070 22000956 MUHAMMAD ASIM NOOR UL HAQ
10 19071 22000619 MUHAMMAD ASIM RIAZ HUSSAIN
11 19084 22000127 MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHULAM FAREED
12 19109 22001212 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD
13 19135 22000912 SALEEM ABBAS RABNAWAZ KHAN GABOL
14 19136 22000857 SALMAN MUHAMMAD JAVAID HUSSAIN
15 19140 22000313 SIBTAIN RAZA MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
16 19145 22001393 TAYYIB SAEED ABDUL SAEED
17 19153 22000147 ZEESHAN UMER QURESHI SHEIKH ABDUL WAHID QURESHI
18 19154 22000788 ZULFIQAR GHULAM MUSTAFA
19 19164 22000124 GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
20 19217 22000152 ATEEQ UR REHMAN * SPECIAL WAHID BAKHSH
PERSON*
21 19245 22000634 ABDUL HADEE AKHTAR ALI KHAN
22 19272 22000121 ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD MASOOD UD DIN AHMAD
23 19289 22001009 AFSAR SHAN MEHDI EJAZ HUSSAIN
24 19305 22000166 AKMAL MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
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19316
19321
19379
19429
19518
19705
19869
19898
19907
20103
20134
20141
20154
20158
20163
20181

20205
20301
20306
20327
20348
20421

ROLL
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22000603
22000933
22000596
22000331
22001255
22001411
22001149
22000348
22001160
22000042
22000041
22000351
22000796
22001415
22000394
22000448

22001069
22000318
22000338
22000036
22000556
22000727

DIARY
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AMIR SOHAIL

ANSAR ABBAS

FIDA HUSSAIN

JAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR HAMDANI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID CHAND
RASHID ABBAS

SAJID RAZA

SALEEM HUSSAIN

SHAHID IQBAL

SHAHNAWAZ

SHAIS QADIR

SYED MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAJJAD
SHAH
UMAIR HASSAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ANSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD NADEEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKHTAR

MINORITY QUOTA

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

19001
19003
19004
19215
19224

NO.

22000149
22001267
22000096
22000021
22000091

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SAMEER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
AMIR ANEES

MUHAMMAD KHALID

ABDUL GHAFFAR
GHULAM ABBAS
ALLAH WASAYA
NAZIR AHMAD

FAIZ KARIM SHAH
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAJI AHMED

EJAZ AHMED KHAN
AMEER HUSSAIN
AMEER HUSSAIN
RASOOL BAKHSH
GHULAM SHABEER
HAQNAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

IMDAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

FATHER'S NAME

NAZEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
AHMAD BAKHSH

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 153 RG 2018

Dated:

05-12-2018

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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