

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 51 candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 18-11-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	19010	22000445	ADNAN KALIM	KALIM ULLAH KHAN
2	19025		HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN	MUHAMMAD JAMIL
3	19029		HUMAYUN KHAN	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
4	19035		IRSHAD AHMED KHAN	BASHIR AHMED
5	19041		KHURRAM SHAHZAD	JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN
6	19047		MOHSAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
7	19050	22000199	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER	NOOR MUHAMMAD
8	19063	22001173	MUHAMMAD ANSAR	AMEER BUX
9	19070	22000956	MUHAMMAD ASIM	NOOR UL HAQ
10	19071	22000619	MUHAMMAD ASIM	RIAZ HUSSAIN
11	19084	22000127	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	GHULAM FAREED
12	19109	22001212	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD
13	19135	22000912	SALEEM ABBAS	RABNAWAZ KHAN GABOL
14	19136	22000857	SALMAN MUHAMMAD	JAVAID HUSSAIN
15	19140	22000313	SIBTAIN RAZA	MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
16	19145	22001393	TAYYIB SAEED	ABDUL SAEED
17	19153	22000147	ZEESHAN UMER QURESHI	SHEIKH ABDUL WAHID QURESHI
18	19154	22000788	ZULFIQAR	GHULAM MUSTAFA
19	19164	22000124	GHULAM MURTAZA	KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
20	19217	22000152	ATEEQ UR REHMAN * SPECIAL PERSON*	WAHID BAKHSH
21	19245	22000634	ABDUL HADEE	AKHTAR ALI KHAN
22	19272	22000121	ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD	MASOOD UD DIN AHMAD
23	19289	22001009	AFSAR SHAN MEHDI	EJAZ HUSSAIN

(Page 01 of 02)

19305 22000166 AKMAL MUSHTAQ

24

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH) 2018

25	19316	22000603	AMIR SOHAIL	ABDUL GHAFFAR
26	19321	22000933	ANSAR ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
27	19379	22000596	FIDA HUSSAIN	ALLAH WASAYA
28	19429	22000331	JAFFAR HUSSAIN	NAZIR AHMAD
29	19518	22001255	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR HAMDANI	FAIZ KARIM SHAH
30	19705	22001411	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ABDUL MAJEED
31	19869	22001149	MUHAMMAD SAJID	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
32	19898	22000348	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	HAJI AHMED
33	19907	22001160	MUHAMMAD SHAHID CHAND	EJAZ AHMED KHAN
34	20103	22000042	RASHID ABBAS	AMEER HUSSAIN
35	20134	22000041	SAJID RAZA	AMEER HUSSAIN
36	20141	22000351	SALEEM HUSSAIN	RASOOL BAKHSH
37	20154	22000796	SHAHID IQBAL	GHULAM SHABEER
38	20158	22001415	SHAHNAWAZ	HAQNAWAZ
39	20163	22000394	SHAIS QADIR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
40	20181	22000448	SYED MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAJJAD SHAH	SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH
41	20205	22001069	UMAIR HASSAN	IMDAD HUSSAIN
42	20301	22000318	ABDUL GHAFOOR	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
43	20306	22000338	ANSAR ABBAS	BASHIR AHMAD
44	20327	22000036	MUHAMMAD AMIR	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
45	20348	22000556	MUHAMMAD NADEEEM	GHULAM MUSTAFA
46	20421	22000727	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
47	19001	22000149	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	NAZEER AHMED
48	19003	22001267	MUHAMMAD SAMEER FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
49	19004	22000096	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
50	19215	22000021	AMIR ANEES	AHMAD BAKHSH
51	19224	22000091	MUHAMMAD KHALID	GHULAM MUHAMMAD

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 153 RG 2018

Dated: 05-12-2018

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)